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SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2015-2016

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

STREAM DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

A1 & A2

B1 & B2

HIGHEST

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 326 

 325 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 325 

 0 

 0 

 134 

 1161 

 333 

 58 

 128 

 186 

 1367 

 7 

 86.49

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  97.20

99.69 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.30 Percent

0.00 Percent

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

41.23 Percent

71.22 Percent

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

20.42 Percent

17.79 Percent

39.26 Percent

57.05 Percent

83.86 Percent

 136  142  47

 594

 0

 136

 478

 154

 21

 50

 89

 136  142 

 142

 0

 529

 136

 29

 63

 73

 581

 47

 0

 154

 43

 8

 15

 24

 192

 48 

97.20 Percent 96.40 Percent96.80 Percent

87.40 Percent 86.38 Percent 84.26 Percent

(100.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(15.44 %)

(36.76 %)

(65.44 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(20.42 %)

(44.37 %)

(51.41 %)

(100.00 %) (97.92 %)

(0.00 %)

(97.92 %)

(16.67 %)

(31.25 %)

(50.00 %)

Percent

Percent

ARTS GAURI GUPTA 96.40 Percent

COMMERCE ISHLEEN KAUR CHHABRA 96.80 Percent

SCIENCE ANUPREET KAUR 97.20 Percent


