BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PITAM PURA, DELHI-110 034.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2015-2016

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED		326			
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		326		99.69 Percent	
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED		0		0.00 Percent	
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT		1		0.30 Percent	
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT		0		0.00 Percent	
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS		325		100.00 Percent	
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS		0		0.00 Percent	
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS		0		0.00 Percent	
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE		134		41.23 Percent	
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2		1161		71.22 Percent	
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2		333		20.42 Percent	
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE		58		17.79 Percent	
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	<u>.</u>	128		39.26 Percent	
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	-	186		57.05 Percent	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS		1367		83.86 Percent	
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB		7			
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	8	86.49 Percent			
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE		97.20 Percent			
	STREAM DETAILS	STREAM DETAILS			
				i	
	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	ARTS		
TOTAL NO. APPEARED	136	142	48		
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	136 (100.00 %)	142 (100.00 %	47 (97.92 %)		
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	594	581	192		
FIRST DIVISIONS	136 (100.00 %)	142 (100.00 %)	47 (97.92 %)		
SECOND DIVISIONS	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)		
A1 & A2	478	529	154		
B1 & B2	154	136	43		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	21 (15.44 %)	29 (20.42 %)	8 (16.67 %)		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	50 (36.76%)	63 (44.37 %)	15 (31.25 %)		
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	89 (65.44 %)	73 (51.41 %)	24 (50.00 %)		
HIGHEST	97.20 F	96.80 F	96.40 F		
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	87.40 Perce	86.38 Percen	84.26 Percei		
		96.40 Percent			
			96.80 Percent		
SCIENCE A	NUPREET KAUR	9	7.20 Percent		